
Memo No.: 499 

Ofice of the Principal 
Krishnagar Government College 

Krishnagar, Nadia-741 101 

Notice Inviting Quotations 

Sealed quotations are being invited from reputed suppliers/vendors for supplying various items and 

services (see attachment 1, 2, 3 and 4) required for the Academic Departments, Central Library and 

Office of this College for the FY 2025-2026. Details of the attachments will be available on the college 

Notice Board and the college website (https://www.krishnagargovtcollege.ac.in). 

Suppliers / vendors must enclose along with sealed quotations, the self-attested photocopies of trade 

license, PAN card, GST registration certificate with GSTIN Number, IT return certificate for last 

financial year, bank account number mentioning IFSC of the branch of the bank (one cancelled cheque or 

xerox copy of 1 page of bank pass book and one valid Mobile Number). 

Countersigned 

Quotations must be submitted in sealed envelope (size: 5" x 11") from 18/07/2025 at 12.30 p.m. to 

28/07/2025 upto 1 p.m. No re-writing and double writing or use of whitener ink will be entertained in 

quotations. All quotations must be dropped in the Quotation Box, located at the College Office during 

working hours. The Quotation must contain technical specifications and financial details.No quotation will 

be accepted by hand. 

Quotation Box will be opened on 28/07/2025, 1.30 p.m. 

Officer - in -C 
Krishnagar Governgtgt0ðHge 

Price must be inclusive of GST and delivery charges (if applicable) and for branded articles price cannot 

be more than printed price and any tampering on the printed price will not be accepted and order for that 

material will be cancelled. The quotations will remain valid up to 31-03-2026. The authority reserves the 

right to cancel this process at any time under unavoidable circumstances. 

Copy to (for display): 

Date: 

r Govt. College 

Krishnag�r, Nadia (WB.) 

I6lo?f2s 

jt. Convener 

1. Office of the District Magistrate, Krishnagar, Nadia, West Bengal. 

2. Office of the Municipality, Krishnagar, Nadia, West Bengal. 

Tender and Purchase Committee 



S. no 

2 

3 

Chemicas, glass goods, plastic wares will be purchascd on the basis of rate contract from the bidder offering highest discount. The 

bidders must quote the percentage of discount for an item form a particular company /manufacturer, followed by applicable GST. 

4 

6 

7 

8. 

9 

10 

12. 

13 

14 

15. 

Item 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
KRISHNAGAR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 

Attachment 1 for Notice Inviting Quotations vide Memo No 1 dated 

GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL 
KRISHNAGAR, NADIA-741101 

Chemicals will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 
rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 
Chemicals will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 
Chemicals will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 
Chemicals will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 
Chemicals will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest cataloguc (Y 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 
Chemicals will only be purchascd from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 

Glass wares will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 

Glass wares will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 

Glass wares will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

råtes on the latest catalogue (Y 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 

Plastic wares will only be urchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (Y 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 

Plastic wares will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 

Plastic wares will only be purchascd from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 
Plastic wares will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 

Countersigned 

Plastic wares will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 
Plastic wares will only be purchased from the company providing maximum discount on printed 

rates on the latest catalogue (FY 2025-2026) of the corresponding Company only. 

Officer - in - Charge 
Krishnagar Government Colleye shnago 

l6-25. Gmter-in-Charge 
r Govt. College 

Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B.) 

Jt. Convener 

Com pany/ 
Manufacturer 

SRL 

Tender and Purchase Committee 

MERCK 

LOBA 

CDH 

NICE 

Hi-MEDIA 

BOROSIL 

MERCK 

RIVERA 

ACUMEN 

BOROSIL 

TERSON 

POLY LAB 

BLUE STAR 

Hi-MEDIA 

Page 1 of 1 



SI. No. 

Sealed quotations are being invited from reputed suppliers/vendors for supplving of various Contingency items. 

Vendors are requested to quote rates as per the below specifications in INR as per the unit mentioned below. 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 

16. 
17. 
18 
19 

20 
21 

22. 
23. 

24. 
25. 
26. 

28 

29. 
30. 
31. 

33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 

37. 

Attachment 2 for Notice Inviting Quotations vide Memo No 41 dated 

38. 

Description of the Item 

39. 

2D Ring Binder File 
A4 Paper 

A4 Paper 
Asbestos board 

Ball Pen - Blue 

Ball Pen - Red 

Bandage 
Binder Clip 
Binder Clip 
Binder Clip 

Binder clips 
Bleaching Powder 
Board Pin 

Board pins 

Both Side Tape 

Box Index File (A 4 Size) 

27. Cotton Duster 

Brooms for floor 

Bucket 
Butter paper sheets 

Carbolic Acid 

Carbon Paper 
Cartridges 
Cello Tape-1" wide brown 
Clock 
Cloth Dusters 

32. Dettol Handwash (200 ml) 

Cotton 

Cover File 4-fold (Large) 
Cover File 4-fold (Medium) 
Cover File 4-fold (Small) 
Dettol Antiseptic Liquid 

Drawing Board clip (Big) 
Drawing Board clip (Small) 
Duster (Board) 
Dusting pan for floor 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
KRISHNAGAR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 

GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL 
KRISHNAGAR, NADIA-741101 

cleaning (belcha) 
Envelop (11x5 inches) 
Envelop (12x16 inches) 
Fevicol 

75 GSM - Copy Power 
90 GSM - JK Excel Bond 

6 in x6 in 

LINC- Glycer Classic 
LINC- GIlycer Classic 
Surgical gauze 
Small 

Medium 

Large 
Chrome 
Bengal Chemicals 

Medium 
Tiger/ Bharat Copy Udhyog 
make- Scotch 3M; length-1.5 meter; width-1.9 
cm 

Standard 
Standard 

Plastic - Medium (1O lit) 
Standard 

01 Litre 

12 A compatiable 

Wall, Orpat 
Good quality; 22 Inch X 22 Inch; G1 cotton 
medical; mid size 
24" x 24" 

4 folds - Standard 

Specifications 

4 folds - Standard 

4 folds - Standard 

250 ml 

200 ml 
Standard 

Standard 
Wooden 

Plastic make; Standard quality 

Tube 100 gm 

6725. 

Krishnagar Govt. College 
Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B) 

1 pc 
1 pkt 

1 pkt 
1 pc 

10 pc 
10 pc 
1 pkt 
1 pkt containing 10 pc 
1 pkt containing 10 pc 

1 pkt containing 10 pc 
1 pkt containing 10 pc 
500 g 
1 pkt containing 100 pc 

1 pkt containing 100 pc 

1 pkt 
1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 
1 pkt 

1 bottle 

1.00 box 
1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 
10 pc 

1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 
1 bottle 

Unit 

1 bottle 

1 pkt containing 100 pc 
1 pkt containing 100 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 
10 pc 
10 pc 

| 1 pc 

Page 1 of 3 



66 

70. 

74. 

76 

78. 
79. 

63. 

71. 
72. 

77. 

64. 

65. 

69. 

80. 
81. 

62. 

67. 

45. 

48. 

54. 

61. 

44. 

49. 
50. 
51. 

53. 

55. 

57. 

40. 

42. 
43. 

52. 

59. 

68. 

46. 
47. 

60. 

41. 

58. 

56. 

Fevicol Glue 
Fevistick 
Filter Paper 
Fool Jharu 

Forceps for 
chromatography 
Forceps for 
chromatography 
Graph Paper 
Graphite Pencils (Extra 
dark) 
Ink for board marker black, 
blue 

Ink pad 
James clip 
Kymograph drum Paper 
Legal Paper 
Letterhead (A4 size) Bond 
Letterhead (A4 size) Bond 
Lizol 

Maps- India, World, West 
Bengal 
Marker Pen (Fine) 
Marker pen Refill (Red, 
Black, Red) 
Mercury Thermometers ( 
10°C- 300°C) 

Metal ruler long (30 cm) 
Mug 
Muriatic acid 

Nickel spatula (size:6") 
Non-magnetic white board 
for classroom with 

aluminium frame, large size 
Paper weight 
Parafilm 

73. Rubber tube for condenser 

Pen drive (32 GB) 
Plastic folder 

Plastic Tray 

75. Scissor 

Register book 
Room Spray (Odonil) 
Round filter paper 
(ordinary) 

Scale; Size- 30 cm 

Slides 

Scissor 

Screwdriver Set 

Sealed capillary packs 

Soap case without Ilid 

Soft Boards for hanging the 

Pidilite; 200 gm 
Stick - 25 gm 
Whatman No 1 
standard 
Standard: stainlees steel make: size- 6 inch; 
toothed 
Standard, stainlees steel make; size-8 inch; 
toothed 
standard 

DOMS 

Luxor/Camlin 
Faber Castell 
Bell Clips 

75 GSM-Copy Power 

College/Principal -100 pages 
Dept./HOD -100 pages 
1 litre 

standard 

Luxor 

Luxor 

Bexco/ Labworld / other 

Plastic-Medium (1 lit) 
Dolphin & Dolphin /other 
RNG or Generic 

4x5feet 

Medium - Good quality 

Sandisk 

Transparent 
Size: 1.5 ftx 1 ft 

Standard size 

220 ml spray 

SSI/ other 
Stainless Steel 
Medium 

Large 
"Taparia 

Blue star (thin) 
PARAS / Taj plast /any 

Krishnagar 6ovl. College 

Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B.) 

1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 
1 pkt containing 10 pc 

1 pkt containing 10 pc 

1 pc 

1 pkt containing 100 pc 

1 pc 

100 pc 

1 pkt containing 100 pc 

1 pkt 

1 pkt containing 100 pc 
1 pkt containing 100 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1Pc 

1Pc 

1Pc 

|1 pkt containing 10 pc 

1 pc 
1 can 

1 pkt containing 100 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pkt containing 100 pc 

Page 2 of 3 



82. 
83. 

84 

85. 

86. 
87. 

88. 
89. 

90. 

91. 
92. 
93. 
94. 

95. 

96. 
97. 

98. 
99. 
100. 

101. 
102. 
103. 
104. 

posters 

Stapler 
Stapler 
Stapler 
Stapler Pin 
Stapler Pin 
Stapler Pin 
Table Clothes 
Test tube cleaning brush 
Three pin clamp 
Tissue Paper Roll 
Towel 

Tracing Paper 
Transparent File with 
button 

Umbrella 

Velvet cork and rubber cork 

Whatman No. 1 paper for 
chromatography 
White Board Marker 

White Board Marker 
White Board Marker 

White Board Marker 

Wooden Scale 
Writing khata 

Xerox Cartridge 220-240 
(compatible) for 
WorkCentre 5022 

Countersigned 

Kangaroo; size: small 
Kangaroo; size: medium 
Kangaroo; size: large 
Small 

Medium 
Large 
Size: 3 ft x 4 ft 

Thick 

3 Fold, Manual, 23" radius UV rays resistant, 
inside silver coated umbrella; Make: Mohendra 
Dutt &Sons 

Whatman 
Black 

Blue 

Red 

Green 

Size: 30 cm 

100 pages 

Compatible 

Officer-in Charof) 
ficelbithaige 

Krishnagar Government Sollegear 
Govt. 

College 

Krlshnagar, Nadia (WB) 

Jt. Convener 

1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 
1 pkt 
1 pkt 
1 pkt 
1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pkt containing 100 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pkt containing 25 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

Tender and Purchase Committee 

Page 3 of 3 



Attachment 3 for Notice Inviting Quotations vide Memo No 

SI. No. 

1. 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
KRISHNAGAR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 

Sealed quotations are being invited from reputed suppliers/vendors for supplying the services listed 

below. 

2 

Countersigned 

GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL 

KRISHNAGAR, NADIA-741101 

Description of the Item / Work 

Cleaning of Jungles inside the college main academic campus from 

biology building upto library including transporting and throwing out 
those bushes outside the college campus. 
No trees to be touched. 

Provide rate in INR per square meter. 

Cleaning of Jungles for college hostel premises including transporting 

and throwing out those bushes outside the premises. 
No trees to be touched. 

Provide rate in INR per square meter. 

Officer- in - Charge:fce 
Krishnagar Governmett' 

Krishnag�r 

429 datea l6bfs 

.College 

1e6FihCham 

Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B) 

Tender and Purchase Committee 



3 

Atachment 4 for Notice Inviting Quotations vide Memo No 479 dated 6/0s 
Sealed quotations are being invited from reputed suppliers/vendors for supplying of various biological specimens. 
Vendors are requested to quote rates in INR per slide or per specimen. 

Sr., no, Name of items 

7 

8 

12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

18 

20 

21 

23 

24 

28 

26 

27 

28 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 
42 

43 

Amoeba sp 
Euglena sp 
Entamoeba sp. 
Opalina sp 
Parameciun sp. 
Plasmodium vivax 

Plasmodium falciparum 
Sycon sp 
Neptune's Cup 
Obelia sp 
Millepora sp 
Tubipora sp. 
Corallium sp 
Alcyonium sp. 
Meandrina sp. 

Gorgonia sp 
adult Fasciola hepatica (both male & female) 
adult Ascaris lumbricoides (both male & female) 
Placoid. Cvcloid and Ctenoid scales 

Atlas and Axis of Pigeon 
Carapace and plastron of turtle 

Skull of Guineapig 

Different sections of Placenta 

Zoological fossil(s) 
Giardia intestinalis 
Trypanosoma gambiense 
Leishmania donovani 
Schistosoma haemalobium 

Taenia saginala 
Brugia malayi 
Trichinella spiralis 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
kRISHNAGAR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 

Anopheles sp (both male & female) 
Culex sp. (both male & female) 

Whole mounts of developmental stages of chick (24, 48, 72, and 96 hours) and primitive Prepared Slide(s) 

streak (13 and 18 hrs.) 

Aedes sp. (both male & female) 

Pediculus humanus 

GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL 
KRISHNAGAR, NADIA-741101 

Xenopsylla cheopis 
Cimex 
Stored rice grain moth (Corcyra cephalonica) 
Stored pulse beetle (Call osobruchus chinensis) 

Countersigned 

Pituitary glands. gills, kidney, liver, intestine, testis and ovary of fish (T.S.) 

Permanent stained (eosine hematoxylin) histological slides of different types of rat 

Lissues (kidney, ulerus, liver, testes, ovaries, thyroid gland, adrenal glands etc) 

Unstained histological slides of di fferent types of rat tissues (kidney, uterus, liver, testes, 
ovaries, thyroid gland, adrenal glands etc) 

Officer- in - Charge 
Krishnagar Government Colege KiTHgar Govi. College 

Krishnagar, Nadla (WB) 

Deseriptions 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 

Jt. Convener 

Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Preserved Specimen in glas jar 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Prepared Slide(s) 
Bone 

Bone 

Bone 

Prepared Slide(s) 
Model(s) 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 

Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Prepared Slide 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Preserved Specimen in glass jar 
Prepared Slide(s) 
Standard good quality 

Standard good quality 

Tender and Purchase Committee 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

